Assignment	I Stop: gnment Recordation Services RE ector of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office . Box 1450 xandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  PATENTS ONLY  Attorney Docket No. 154464			
	ise record the attached document.	ttachments, and docume	nt: <u>2</u>		
1.	A. Name of conveying parties:  [1] Mitsuo WATANABE [2] Takahiro MORIYA [3] Kenshi FUKUMITSU [4] Tomohide OMURA  B. Additional name(s) of conveying pa	urty(ies) attached? 'es ⊠ No	HAMAN 1126-1, I HIGASH HAMAN	Idress of receiving party:  MATSU PHOTONICS K.K., ICHINO-CHO, II-KU, MATSU-SHI, DKA, 435-8558,	
3.	_		B. Additional na	ame(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No	
4.	C. Title of Application: THREE-D	dditional numbers attac	SITION-SENSITIVE	RADIATION DETECTOR AND ECTED POSITIONS THEREIN	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correconcerning document should be mailed:  Name: James A. Oliff  Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLO	espondence	Total number of a     Please charge	e Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.	
	P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-45 Phone Number: 703-836-6 Fax Number: 703-836-27	5400	Credit any overpa deposit account no	nyment or charge any underpayment to umber 15-0461.	
9,	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to original document.  James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075 Alan Y. Liu, Registration No. 69,116	he foregoing informatio		any attached copy is a true copy of the	

PATENT REEL: 029253 FRAME: 0033

4	C	<b>۱</b> ۲,	$\sim$	LT T	A.	T 1	$\Lambda X$	
А	30	11	L w i	LF.	¥Ł.	Lı	¥ L	

		(1) Mitsuo WATANABE (5)					
(1-8)	Insert	(2) Takahiro MORIYA (6)					
(, 0)	Name(s) of inventor(s)	(3) Kenshi FUKUMITSU (7)					
	V. 111 / 244 (17)	(4) Tomohide OMURA (8)					
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to					
(9)	Insert Name of	(9) Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.,					
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of Assignee	1 Clare 1 425 9550 Input					
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert	(11) THREE-DIMENSIONAL POSITION-SENSITIVE RADIATION DETECTOR AND METHOD					
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign	OF IDENTIFYING RADIATION DETECTED POSITIONS THEREIN					
		(Attorney Docket No)					
	Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America on even date herewith or					
(12)	Insert Date of						
	Signing of	(12) on					
	Application						
(13)	Alternative	(13) U.S. application Serial 13/636,936 Number					
	Identification for filed applications	filed October 31, 2012					
applica any applica any applica claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identif	ations and patents as the Ass  2) Each undersigned agolication or continuation or signee in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agor provisions of the Interna  4) Each undersigned agoination a grant of a valid U  5) Each undersigned aus of the United States resulting to convey the entire interrees that this assignment is  6) Each undersigned he ication that may be necessalation of this document.	ivision thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with no obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.  The set of execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with small Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.  The set of perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or ted States patent to the Assignee.  The series and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters are from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has at herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, anding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives.  The service of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for					
		sted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).					
Date		12 Inventor Signature Mtsuo Watanabe (Mitsuo WATANABE) (SE					
Date	Sept.14, 20						
Date	Sept.17, 2	The state of the s					
Date	Sept. 14,	012 Inventor Signature Tomohiolo Onum (Tomohide OMURA) (SE.					
Date		Inventor Signature (SE					
Date		Inventor Signature (SE					
Date		Inventor Signature (SE					
Date		Inventor Signature (SE					
If neitl	her, then it should be signed	eferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. before at least two witnesses who also sign here:					
Date	Sept.18, 20						
Date	Sept.17, 20	2 Witness Jibu Masaki DATENT					

RECORDED: 10/31/2012

REEL: 029253 FRAME: 0034